

GENERADOR INVERTER 2 Kw 120 v

Parte: GENERADOR INVERTER

Código 499111

Modelo XIG2200I



GENERADOR INVERTER 2 Kw 120 v

Parte: GENERADOR INVERTER

Código 499111

Modelo XIG2200I

| N° | Cód. Savake | Descripción Español | Descripción Ingles           | Cant. | Observaciones |
|----|-------------|---------------------|------------------------------|-------|---------------|
| 1  |             |                     | MUFFLER BAFFLE               | 1     |               |
| 2  |             |                     | MUFFLER ENCLOSURE            | 1     |               |
| 3  |             |                     | SCREW ST4.2X13               | 9     |               |
| 4  |             |                     | BOLT M6X30                   | 7     |               |
| 5  |             |                     | MOTOR FIXING COVER           | 1     |               |
| 6  |             |                     | NUT M12                      | 1     |               |
| 7  |             |                     | MOTOR STATOR ASSEMBLY        | 1     |               |
| 8  |             |                     | BOLT M6X12                   | 13    |               |
| 9  |             |                     | MOTOR ROTOR ASSEMBLY         | 1     |               |
| 10 |             |                     | MOTOR FAN                    | 1     |               |
| 11 |             |                     | LOCK CLIP M5                 | 10    |               |
| 12 |             |                     | ENGINE DH100i                | 1     |               |
| 13 |             |                     | SCREW M4X16                  | 1     |               |
| 14 |             |                     | FUEL TANK SHOCK ABSORBER PAD | 2     |               |
| 15 |             |                     | INVERTER STENTS              | 1     |               |
| 16 |             |                     | DC VOLTAGE REGULATOR         | 1     |               |
| 17 |             |                     | THE OIL SWITCH FIXED FRAME   | 1     |               |
| 18 |             |                     | INVERTER                     | 1     |               |
| 19 |             |                     | PULL HANDLE                  | 1     |               |
| 20 |             |                     | PANEL BACK COVER             | 1     |               |
| 21 |             |                     | PANEL COMPONENT              | 1     |               |
| 22 |             |                     | KNOB                         | 1     |               |
| 23 |             |                     | STOP BOLT M5X18              | 2     |               |
| 24 |             |                     | LEFT PANEL                   | 1     |               |
| 25 |             |                     | LEFT SKELETON                | 1     |               |
| 26 |             |                     | SCREW M6X16                  | 6     |               |
| 27 |             |                     | FUEL TANK SHOCK ABSORBER PAD | 3     |               |
| 28 |             |                     | STOP                         | 1     |               |
| 29 |             |                     | THE GATES                    | 1     |               |
| 30 |             |                     | FUEL TANK SHOCK ABSORBER PAD | 3     |               |
| 31 |             |                     | BOLT M6X20                   | 4     |               |
| 32 |             |                     | FRAME SHOCK ABSORBER PAD     | 4     |               |
| 33 |             |                     | NUT 16X16X5_M6               | 6     |               |
| 34 |             |                     | BASEBOARD                    | 1     |               |
| 35 |             |                     | ISOLATOR                     | 4     |               |
| 36 |             |                     | MOTOR VIBRATION DAMPING PAD  | 1     |               |
| 37 |             |                     | ENGINE VIBRATION DAMPING PAD | 1     |               |
| 38 |             |                     | FUEL TANK                    | 1     |               |
| 39 |             |                     | OIL CHANNEL                  | 1     |               |
| 40 |             |                     | FILTER                       | 1     |               |
| 41 |             |                     | FUEL TANK CAP                | 1     |               |
| 42 |             |                     | FLAT PAD                     | 8     |               |
| 43 |             |                     | RIGHT FRAME                  | 1     |               |

GENERADOR INVERTER 2 Kw 120 v

Parte: GENERADOR INVERTER

Código 499111

Modelo XIG2200I

| N° | Cód. Savake | Descripción Español | Descripción Ingles                  | Cant. | Observaciones |
|----|-------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------|-------|---------------|
| 44 |             |                     | RIGHT PANEL                         | 1     |               |
| 45 |             |                     | PULL ROPE GUIDE PLATE               | 1     |               |
| 46 |             |                     | NUT M6                              | 5     |               |
| 47 |             |                     | HANDLE DECORATION BLOCK             | 1     |               |
| 48 |             |                     | HANDLE COVER                        | 1     |               |
| 49 |             |                     | FUEL SWITCH                         | 1     |               |
| 50 |             |                     | CABLE TRAY                          | 1     |               |
| 51 |             |                     | SPRING                              | 1     |               |
| 52 |             |                     | STEEL BALL                          | 1     |               |
| 53 |             |                     | DOWEL PIN,CASECOVER                 | 2     |               |
| 54 |             |                     | CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW       | 2     |               |
| 55 |             |                     | SHORT CIRCUITING CONNECTION         | 1     |               |
| 56 |             |                     | GROUND WIRE                         | 1     |               |
| 57 |             |                     | FUEL HOSE                           | 1     |               |
| 58 |             |                     | FUEL HOSE CLIP $\Phi 11 \times 0.8$ | 2     |               |
| 59 |             |                     | FUEL HOSE                           | 1     |               |
| 60 |             |                     | FUEL HOSE CLIP $\Phi 9$             | 2     |               |
| 61 |             |                     | FILTER                              | 1     |               |
| 62 |             |                     | FUEL HOSE CLIP $\Phi 10$            | 2     |               |
| 63 |             |                     | FUEL HOSE                           | 1     |               |